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Direction
Latchmere Drive — Whinmoor B

64 stops

Open route schedule

Latchmere Drive

Latchmere Road

Old Farm Approach

Old Oak Drive

Beckett Park

Ghyll Road

Woodbridge Crescent

Woodbridge Place

Queenswood Road

Eden Drive

Langdale Avenue

Headingley Stadium

Spring Road

Victoria Road Jct

Buckingham Road

Hyde Park Picture House

Royal Park Road

Hyde Park Road

Moorland Road

Woodhouse Lane

Leeds University

Route schedule
Latchmere Drive — Whinmoor B

Monday 05:15-23:14

Tuesday 05:15-23:14

Wednesday 05:15-23:14

Thursday 05:15-23:14

Friday 05:15-23:14

Saturday 05:02-22:37

Sunday 06:18-22:50

Route info

Direction: Latchmere Drive

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-2421982063
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Leeds University

Woodhouse Ln Car Pk

Merrion C

Headrow N

Victoria P

Cultural B

Cultural D

Woodpecker Junction

Pontefract Lane

Berking Avenue

Raincliffe Road

Torre Road

Dawlish Terrace

Shaftesbury Jct C

Gipton Approach

Halton Dial

Highways Flats

Killingbeck ASDA

Killingbeck Cem

Seacroft Hospital

Melbourne Rdbt

Maryfield Crescent

Poole Road

Cross Gates Rdbt

Cross Gates Ctr D

Manston Gardens

Manston Avenue

Eastwood Lane

Southwood Gate



Swarcliffe Approach

Mill Green Place

Mill Green Gardens

Stanks Lane North

Whinmoor Way

Swarcliffe

Grimes Dyke School

Sledmere Place

Baildon Path

Naburn Close

Naburn Place

White Laithe Walk

White Laithe Green

Whinmoor B



Direction
Whinmoor B — Latchmere Crest

67 stops

Open route schedule

Whinmoor B

Oakdale Meadow

Naburn Approach

White Laithe Road

Willow Garth Avenue

Naburn Place

Naburn Close

Baildon Path

Sledmere Place

Farndale Place

Grimes Dyke School

Stanks Dr Swarcliffe Ave

Whinmoor Way

Stanks Lane North

Mill Green Gardens

Mill Green Place

Swarcliffe Approach

Southwood Gate

Eastwood Lane

Manston Avenue

Manston Gardens

Cross Gates Ctr C

Cross Gates Rdbt

Poole Road

Maryfield Crescent

Route schedule
Whinmoor B — Latchmere Crest

Monday 05:08-23:29

Tuesday 05:08-23:29

Wednesday 05:08-23:29

Thursday 05:08-23:29

Friday 05:08-23:29

Saturday 05:10-22:45

Sunday 06:06-22:23

Route info

Direction: Whinmoor B

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-56-3699646756-2421982063


Melbourne Rdbt

Seacroft Hospital

Killingbeck Cem

Killingbeck ASDA

Highways Flats

Halton Dial

Gipton Approach

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road

Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction

Cultural E

Victoria H

Headrow K

Merrion B

Lodge Street

Leeds University

Leeds University

Woodhouse Lane

Moorland Road

Hyde Park Road

Royal Park Road

Hyde Park Picture House

Buckingham Road

Victoria Road Jct



Spring Road

Headingley Stadium

Langdale Avenue

Eden Drive

Queenswood Road

Woodbridge Place

Woodbridge Crescent

Ghyll Road

Beckett Park

Old Oak Drive

Fillingfir Walk

Latchmere Road

Old Farm Cross

Latchmere Crest

56 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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